

**VC18-12-02 Green River Road Phase VII - Boonville New Harmony Road to SR 57**

Item No.	Section No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Weddle Bros.		Ragle Inc.		Blankenberger Bros.	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
<b>PART ONE - ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION ITEMS</b>										
1	105	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING	1	LS	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00
2	110	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$195,000.00	\$202,000.00	\$202,000.00
3	201	CLEARING RIGHT OF WAY	1	LS	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$165,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
4	202	PAVEMENT REMOVAL	5381	SYS	\$6.90	\$37,128.90	\$14.00	\$75,334.00	\$6.90	\$37,128.90
5	203	EXCAVATION, COMMON	3190	CYS	\$23.50	\$74,965.00	\$15.00	\$47,850.00	\$67.00	\$213,730.00
6	203	BORROW	11180	CYS	\$8.00	\$89,440.00	\$8.00	\$89,440.00	\$11.00	\$122,980.00
7	205	STORM WATER MANAGEMENT BUDGET	28417	DOL	\$1.00	\$28,417.00	\$1.00	\$28,417.00	\$1.00	\$28,417.00
8	205	SWQCP PREPARATION AND IMPLEMENTATION, LEVEL 2	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
9	207	SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE II	3099	SYS	\$24.00	\$74,376.00	\$20.50	\$63,529.50	\$14.15	\$43,850.85
10	207	SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE IB	19200	SYS	\$8.00	\$153,600.00	\$6.50	\$124,800.00	\$8.65	\$166,080.00
11	211	STRUCTURAL BACKFILL, TYPE 2	1315	CYS	\$55.00	\$72,325.00	\$40.00	\$52,600.00	\$47.00	\$61,805.00
12	301	COMPACTED AGGREGATE NO 53	1297	CYS	\$80.00	\$103,760.00	\$70.00	\$90,790.00	\$74.00	\$95,978.00
13	303	COMPACTED AGGREGATE NO. 73	269	TON	\$45.00	\$12,105.00	\$40.00	\$10,760.00	\$33.00	\$8,877.00
14	306	MILLING, ASPHALT, 1 1/2 IN	701	SYS	\$6.25	\$4,381.25	\$8.50	\$5,958.50	\$10.20	\$7,150.20
15	401	HMA SURFACE, TYPE B, 9.5 mm	1134	TON	\$77.00	\$87,318.00	\$77.00	\$87,318.00	\$84.00	\$95,256.00
16	401	HMA INTERMEDIATE, TYPE B, 19.0 mm	2133	TON	\$74.00	\$157,842.00	\$74.00	\$157,842.00	\$81.00	\$172,773.00
17	401	HMA BASE, TYPE B, 19.0 mm	2402	TON	\$75.00	\$180,150.00	\$75.00	\$180,150.00	\$82.00	\$196,964.00
18	401	JOINT ADHESIVE, SURFACE	4447	LFT	\$0.50	\$2,223.50	\$0.50	\$2,223.50	\$0.55	\$2,445.85
19	401	JOINT ADHESIVE, INTERMEDIATE	4319	LFT	\$1.00	\$4,319.00	\$1.00	\$4,319.00	\$1.10	\$4,750.90
20	401	LIQUID ASPHALT SEALANT	4427	LFT	\$0.50	\$2,213.50	\$0.50	\$2,213.50	\$0.55	\$2,434.85
21	406	ASPHALT FOR TACK COAT	8	TON	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$550.00	\$4,400.00
22	601	GUARDRAIL, TRANSITION TYPE TGB	2	EACH	\$2,425.00	\$4,850.00	\$2,605.00	\$5,210.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00
23	601	GUARDRAIL, TERMINAL SYSTEM, W-BEAM, CURVED, 1	1	EACH	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$3,375.00	\$3,375.00	\$2,420.00	\$2,420.00
24	601	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT, OS	1	EACH	\$3,025.00	\$3,025.00	\$3,840.00	\$3,840.00	\$3,330.00	\$3,330.00
25	601	GUARDRAIL, W-BEAM, 6 FT 3 IN SPACING	18.75	LFT	\$21.00	\$393.75	\$93.00	\$1,743.75	\$23.00	\$431.25
26	604	SIDEWALK, CONCRETE	2125	SYS	\$42.32	\$89,930.00	\$50.00	\$106,250.00	\$46.00	\$97,750.00
27	605	CURB, TURNOUT	8	LFT	\$56.00	\$448.00	\$50.00	\$400.00	\$61.00	\$488.00
28	605	CURB AND GUTTER, COMBINED	3218	LFT	\$15.50	\$49,879.00	\$22.00	\$70,796.00	\$20.00	\$64,360.00
29	605	CURB AND GUTTER, CONCRETE, DEPRESSED	1506	LFT	\$15.50	\$23,343.00	\$25.00	\$37,650.00	\$17.00	\$25,602.00
30	610	HMA FOR APPROACHES, TYPE B	65	TON	\$140.00	\$9,100.00	\$165.00	\$10,725.00	\$154.00	\$10,010.00
31	610	PCCP FOR APPROACHES, 6 IN	699	SYS	\$47.00	\$32,853.00	\$60.00	\$41,940.00	\$52.00	\$36,348.00
32	610	PCCP FOR APPROACHES, 9 IN	1172	SYS	\$56.00	\$65,632.00	\$70.00	\$82,040.00	\$60.00	\$70,320.00
33	611	MAILBOX ASSEMBLY, SINGLE	25	EACH	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$211.00	\$5,275.00	\$220.00	\$5,500.00
34	615	RIGHT OF WAY MARKER	28	EACH	\$158.00	\$4,424.00	\$139.00	\$3,892.00	\$175.00	\$4,900.00
35	615	MONUMENT, B	7	EACH	\$720.00	\$5,040.00	\$796.00	\$5,572.00	\$800.00	\$5,600.00
36	615	MONUMENT, SECTION CORNER	5	EACH	\$675.00	\$3,375.00	\$876.00	\$4,380.00	\$750.00	\$3,750.00
37	616	GEOTEXTILES	285	SYS	\$3.00	\$855.00	\$3.00	\$855.00	\$2.65	\$755.25
38	616	RIPRAP, CLASS 1	32	TON	\$70.00	\$2,240.00	\$60.00	\$1,920.00	\$63.00	\$2,016.00
39	616	RIPRAP, REVETMENT	84	TON	\$65.00	\$5,460.00	\$55.00	\$4,620.00	\$48.00	\$4,032.00
40	621	MOBILIZATION AND DEMOBILIZATION FOR SEEDING	4	EACH	\$1,050.00	\$4,200.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00
41	621	MULCHED SEEDING U	4305	SYS	\$2.30	\$9,901.50	\$0.70	\$3,013.50	\$2.60	\$11,193.00
42	621	SODDING	205	SYS	\$4.72	\$967.60	\$8.00	\$1,640.00	\$5.20	\$1,066.00
43	621	SODDING, NURSERY	637	SYS	\$4.72	\$3,006.64	\$8.00	\$5,096.00	\$5.20	\$3,312.40
44	628	FIELD OFFICE, B	24	MOS	\$1,200.00	\$28,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$36,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$45,600.00

Item No.	Section No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Weddle Bros.		Ragle Inc.		Blankenberger Bros.	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
45	715	PIPE, TYPE 4 CIRCULAR 6 IN	4748	LFT	\$4.70	\$22,315.60	\$4.00	\$18,992.00	\$8.00	\$37,984.00
46	715	PIPE, TYPE 1 CIRCULAR 24 IN	60	LFT	\$75.00	\$4,500.00	\$56.00	\$3,360.00	\$62.00	\$3,720.00
47	715	PIPE, TYPE 2 CIRCULAR 12 IN	715	LFT	\$57.00	\$40,755.00	\$40.00	\$28,600.00	\$78.00	\$55,770.00
48	715	PIPE, TYPE 2 CIRCULAR 15 IN	66	LFT	\$61.00	\$4,026.00	\$36.00	\$2,376.00	\$84.00	\$5,544.00
49	715	PIPE, TYPE 2 CIRCULAR 18 IN	191	LFT	\$62.00	\$11,842.00	\$42.50	\$8,117.50	\$57.00	\$10,887.00
50	715	PIPE, TYPE 2 CIRCULAR 24 IN	845	LFT	\$80.00	\$67,600.00	\$53.50	\$45,207.50	\$76.00	\$64,220.00
51	715	PIPE, TYPE 2 CIRCULAR 30 IN	372	LFT	\$100.00	\$37,200.00	\$80.00	\$29,760.00	\$91.00	\$33,852.00
52	715	PIPE, TYPE 3 CIRCULAR 24 IN	96	LFT	\$80.00	\$7,680.00	\$62.50	\$6,000.00	\$70.00	\$6,720.00
53	715	HEADWALL FOR STR. NO. 912	1	LS	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
54	715	FLAP GATE, 30 IN	1	EACH	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00
55	715	VIDEO INSPECTION FOR PIPE	2604	LFT	\$1.39	\$3,619.56	\$1.29	\$3,359.16	\$2.00	\$5,208.00
56	715	PIPE END SECTION, DIA 12"	12	EACH	\$600.00	\$7,200.00	\$525.00	\$6,300.00	\$525.00	\$6,300.00
57	715	PIPE END SECTION, DIA 24"	6	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$950.00	\$5,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
58	716	PIPE INSTALLATION, TRENCHLESS, 24 IN	294	LFT	\$450.00	\$132,300.00	\$325.00	\$95,550.00	\$450.00	\$132,300.00
59	718	VIDEO INSPECTION FOR UNDERDRAINS	3000	LFT	\$1.12	\$3,360.00	\$1.29	\$3,870.00	\$2.00	\$6,000.00
60	718	AGGREGATE FOR UNDERDRAINS	429	CYS	\$39.50	\$16,945.50	\$55.00	\$23,595.00	\$65.00	\$27,885.00
61	718	GEOTEXTILES FOR UNDERDRAIN	3254.3	SYS	\$0.85	\$2,766.16	\$1.00	\$3,254.30	\$3.00	\$9,762.90
62	720	CASTING, ADJUST TO GRADE	7	EACH	\$500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$700.00	\$4,900.00
63	720	INLET, A2	7	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$16,100.00	\$2,100.00	\$14,700.00
64	720	INLET, HA5	2	EACH	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$5,400.00
65	720	MANHOLE, C4	12	EACH	\$2,700.00	\$32,400.00	\$3,750.00	\$45,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$31,200.00
66	720	MANHOLE, J4	3	EACH	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,900.00	\$11,700.00
67	720	INLET, B15	4	EACH	\$2,600.00	\$10,400.00	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$10,800.00
68	720	INLET, C15	3	EACH	\$2,600.00	\$7,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$8,100.00
69	720	CATCH BASIN, B15	14	EACH	\$3,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$49,000.00	\$3,200.00	\$44,800.00
70	720	CATCH BASIN, C15	9	EACH	\$3,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$31,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$28,800.00
71	802	SIGN POST, SQUARE, TYPE 1, REINFORCED ANCHOR BASE	207	LFT	\$18.00	\$3,726.00	\$9.00	\$1,863.00	\$20.00	\$4,140.00
72	802	SIGN, SHEET, RELOCATE	13	EACH	\$325.00	\$4,225.00	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$360.00	\$4,680.00
73	802	SIGN, SHEET, WITH LEGEND 0.080"	68	SFT	\$29.00	\$1,972.00	\$15.00	\$1,020.00	\$32.00	\$2,176.00
74	802	SIGN, DOUBLE-FACED, SHEET, WITH LEGEND 0.100 IN THICKNESS	7.5	SFT	\$47.00	\$352.50	\$20.00	\$150.00	\$52.00	\$390.00
75	802	SIGN, SHEET, WITH LEGEND 0.100 IN	52.5	SFT	\$27.00	\$1,417.50	\$15.00	\$787.50	\$30.00	\$1,575.00
76	802	SIGN, DOUBLE-FACED, SHEET, WITH LEGEND 0.125 IN THICKNESS	10.6	SFT	\$45.00	\$477.00	\$15.00	\$159.00	\$50.00	\$530.00
77	808	PAVEMENT MESSAGE MARKING, THERMOPLASTIC, BIKE SYMBOL	12	EACH	\$295.00	\$3,540.00	\$295.00	\$3,540.00	\$325.00	\$3,900.00
78	808	PAVEMENT MESSAGE MARKING, THERMOPLASTIC, (RXR)	2	EACH	\$395.00	\$790.00	\$395.00	\$790.00	\$435.00	\$870.00
79	808	LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, WHITE, 4 IN.	5009	LFT	\$0.48	\$2,404.32	\$0.48	\$2,404.32	\$0.55	\$2,754.95
80	808	RETRO-REFLECTIVITY TESTING	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00
81	808	LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, SOLID, WHITE, 4 IN	384	LFT	\$3.00	\$1,152.00	\$3.00	\$1,152.00	\$3.30	\$1,267.20
82	808	LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, SOLID, YELLOW, 4 IN	384	LFT	\$3.00	\$1,152.00	\$3.00	\$1,152.00	\$3.30	\$1,267.20
83	808	LINE, MULTI-COMPONENT, BROKEN, YELLOW, 4 IN	96	LFT	\$5.00	\$480.00	\$5.00	\$480.00	\$5.50	\$528.00
84	808	GROOVING FOR PAVEMENT MARKINGS	11719	LFT	\$0.45	\$5,273.55	\$0.45	\$5,273.55	\$0.50	\$5,859.50
85	808	LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, BROKEN, YELLOW, 4 IN	1192	LFT	\$0.54	\$643.68	\$0.54	\$643.68	\$0.60	\$715.20
86	808	LINE, THERMOPLASTIC, SOLID, YELLOW, 4 IN	5364	LFT	\$0.48	\$2,574.72	\$0.48	\$2,574.72	\$0.55	\$2,950.20
87	808	TRANSVERSE MARKING, THERMOPLASTIC, CROSSHATCH LINE, YELLOW, 12"	19	LFT	\$6.00	\$114.00	\$6.00	\$114.00	\$7.00	\$133.00
88	808	TRANSVERSE MARKING, THERMOPLASTIC, STOP LINE, 24 IN	137	LFT	\$4.50	\$616.50	\$4.50	\$616.50	\$5.00	\$685.00
89	808	PAVEMENT MESSAGE MARKING, THERMOPLASTIC, LANE INDICATION ARROW	28	EACH	\$89.00	\$2,492.00	\$89.00	\$2,492.00	\$98.00	\$2,744.00
90	720	MANHOLE, C-4, SANITARY	1	EACH	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
91	715	PIPE, SANITARY SEWER, 8 IN., PVC, C900	305	LFT	\$120.00	\$36,600.00	\$50.00	\$15,250.00	\$230.00	\$70,150.00

Item No.	Section No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Weddle Bros.		Ragle Inc.		Blankenberger Bros.	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
92	715	PIPE, SANITARY SEWER, 6 IN., LATERAL, PVC, C900	82	LFT	\$120.00	\$9,840.00	\$40.00	\$3,280.00	\$220.00	\$18,040.00
93	715	SEWER, SANITARY LATERAL CONNECTION	2	EACH	\$900.00	\$1,800.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$570.00	\$1,140.00
94	715	CONNECT SANITARY SEWER TO EXISTING MANHOLE	1	EACH	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
95	204	SETTLEMENT PLATE	4	EACH	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
96	204	STAKE, SETTLEMENT	4	EACH	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
97	715	SANITARY CLEANOUT, EWSU STD. WW-19	1	EACH	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$925.00	\$925.00	\$550.00	\$550.00
98	715	SANITARY CLEANOUT, EWSU STD. WW-20	1	EACH	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$725.00	\$725.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
99	715	EXISTING SANITARY CLEANOUT REMOVAL	2	EACH	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$120.00	\$240.00
100	715	PIPE, SANITARY, SDR 26 PVC, 6 IN.	95	LFT	\$95.00	\$9,025.00	\$60.00	\$5,700.00	\$81.00	\$7,695.00
101	715	PIPE, SANITARY, SDR 26 PVC, 6 IN. (UNDISTRIBUTED)	225	LFT	\$85.00	\$19,125.00	\$55.00	\$12,375.00	\$125.00	\$28,125.00
102	207	SUBGRADE TREATMENT, TYPE IC	2180	SYS	\$26.00	\$56,680.00	\$25.00	\$54,500.00	\$18.00	\$39,240.00
103	801	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$90,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$136,500.00	\$136,500.00	\$195,000.00	\$195,000.00
104	801	ROAD CLOSURE SIGN ASSEMBLY	12	EACH	\$395.00	\$4,740.00	\$395.00	\$4,740.00	\$435.00	\$5,220.00
105	801	DETOUR ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY	16	EACH	\$95.00	\$1,520.00	\$95.00	\$1,520.00	\$105.00	\$1,680.00
106	801	CONSTRUCTION SIGN, A	27	EACH	\$195.00	\$5,265.00	\$195.00	\$5,265.00	\$215.00	\$5,805.00
107	801	BARRICADE, III-A	132	LFT	\$10.00	\$1,320.00	\$10.00	\$1,320.00	\$11.00	\$1,452.00
108	801	BARRICADE, III-B	72	LFT	\$12.00	\$864.00	\$12.00	\$864.00	\$13.00	\$936.00
109	304	HMA PATCHING, TYPE B	39	TON	\$280.00	\$10,920.00	\$230.00	\$8,970.00	\$250.00	\$9,750.00
110	402	HMA FOR TEMPORARY PAVEMENT, B	282	TON	\$115.00	\$32,430.00	\$115.00	\$32,430.00	\$130.00	\$36,660.00
111	801	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, 4 IN.	15900	LFT	\$0.25	\$3,975.00	\$0.25	\$3,975.00	\$0.30	\$4,770.00
112	801	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING, REMOVABLE, 4 IN.	11500	LFT	\$0.98	\$11,270.00	\$0.98	\$11,270.00	\$1.10	\$12,650.00
113	306	MILLING, ASPHALT, 4 1/2 IN	461	SYS	\$3.00	\$1,383.00	\$12.00	\$5,532.00	\$15.00	\$6,915.00
114	303	COMPACTED AGGREGATE NO. 53, TEMPORARY FOR DRIVEWAYS	260	TON	\$32.00	\$8,320.00	\$40.00	\$10,400.00	\$40.00	\$10,400.00
115	801	CONSTRUCTION SIGN, B	4	EACH	\$89.00	\$356.00	\$89.00	\$356.00	\$98.00	\$392.00
116	801	TEMPORARY TRANSVERSE MARKINGS WHITE STOP LINE 24 IN	228	LFT	\$5.40	\$1,231.20	\$5.40	\$1,231.20	\$6.00	\$1,368.00
117	715	TEMPORARY PIPE EXTENSION, 12 IN.	5	LFT	\$79.36	\$396.80	\$43.61	\$218.05	\$170.00	\$850.00
118	801	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MESSAGE MARKING, (RXR)	8	EACH	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,000.00	\$275.00	\$2,200.00
<b>PART ONE - ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION SUBTOTAL =</b>						<b>\$2,671,861.23</b>		<b>\$2,832,628.23</b>		<b>\$3,088,651.60</b>
<b>PART TWO - BRIDGE REPLACEMENT ITEMS</b>										
201	202	PRESENT STRUCTURE, REMOVE	1	LS	\$45,507.27	\$45,507.27	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$29,000.00	\$29,000.00
202	211	AGGREGATE FOR END BENT BACKFILL	78	CYS	\$90.00	\$7,020.00	\$90.00	\$7,020.00	\$50.00	\$3,900.00
203	302	DENSE GRADED SUBBASE	83	CYS	\$120.00	\$9,960.00	\$140.00	\$11,620.00	\$100.00	\$8,300.00
204	605	CURB, INTEGRAL CONCRETE	53	LFT	\$38.50	\$2,040.50	\$30.00	\$1,590.00	\$68.00	\$3,604.00
205	609	REINFORCED CONCRETE BRIDGE APPROACH 12 IN	500	SYS	\$110.00	\$55,000.00	\$115.00	\$57,500.00	\$105.00	\$52,500.00
206	616	RIPRAP, REVETMENT	702	TON	\$58.00	\$40,716.00	\$40.00	\$28,080.00	\$42.00	\$29,484.00
207	616	GEOTEXTILE FOR RIPRAP TYPE 3	1195	SYS	\$3.00	\$3,585.00	\$4.00	\$4,780.00	\$3.00	\$3,585.00
208	621	ARTICULATED CONCRETE BLOCK	86	SYS	\$300.00	\$25,800.00	\$200.00	\$17,200.00	\$160.00	\$13,760.00
209	701	DYANMIC PILE LOAD TEST	1	EACH	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
210	701	TEST PILE, DYNAMIC, PRODUCTION	40	LFT	\$150.00	\$6,000.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$163.00	\$6,520.00
211	701	TEST PILE, DYNAMIC, RESTRIKE	1	EACH	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
212	701	PILE SHOE, HP 14X89	12	EACH	\$120.00	\$1,440.00	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$135.00	\$1,620.00
213	701	PILE, STEEL H HP 14x89	330	LFT	\$110.00	\$36,300.00	\$95.00	\$31,350.00	\$120.00	\$39,600.00

Item No.	Section No.	Description	Quantity	Unit	Weddle Bros.		Ragle Inc.		Blankenberger Bros.	
					Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
214	702	CONCRETE, C, SUBSTRUCTURE	85.8	CYS	\$650.00	\$55,770.00	\$675.00	\$57,915.00	\$1,150.00	\$98,670.00
215	703	REINFORCING BARS, EPOXY COATED	94705	LBS	\$1.20	\$113,646.00	\$1.30	\$123,116.50	\$1.13	\$107,016.65
216	703	THREADED TIE BAR ASSEMBLY, EPOXY COATED	56	EACH	\$30.00	\$1,680.00	\$35.00	\$1,960.00	\$105.00	\$5,880.00
217	704	CONCRETE, C, SUPERSTRUCTURE	267.3	CYS	\$700.00	\$187,110.00	\$700.00	\$187,110.00	\$875.00	\$233,887.50
218	706	CONCRETE BRIDGE RAILING TRANSITION, TPF-2	2	EACH	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00
219	706	CONCRETE BRIDGE RAILING TRANSITION, TPS-2	2	EACH	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$7,200.00
220	706	RAILING, CONCRETE, PF-2	107	LFT	\$65.00	\$6,955.00	\$82.50	\$8,827.50	\$67.00	\$7,169.00
221	706	RAILING, CONCRETE, PS-2	107	LFT	\$100.00	\$10,700.00	\$120.00	\$12,840.00	\$70.00	\$7,490.00
222	706	RAILING, STEEL, PF-2	115.5	LFT	\$78.00	\$9,009.00	\$89.50	\$10,337.25	\$86.00	\$9,933.00
223	706	RAILING, STEEL, PS-2	115.5	LFT	\$122.00	\$14,091.00	\$120.00	\$13,860.00	\$134.00	\$15,477.00
224	707	STRUCTURAL MEMBER, CONCRETE BULB-T BEAM, 42 IN X 49 IN	624	LFT	\$420.00	\$262,080.00	\$500.00	\$312,000.00	\$400.00	\$249,600.00
225	709	SURFACE SEAL	1	LS	\$10,426.00	\$10,426.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
226	715	PIPE, END BENT DRAIN, 6 IN.	210	EACH	\$7.50	\$1,575.00	\$15.00	\$3,150.00	\$14.00	\$2,940.00
227	718	GEOTEXTILE FOR UNDERDRAIN TYPE 2A	176	SYS	\$3.00	\$528.00	\$4.00	\$704.00	\$4.00	\$704.00
<b>PART TWO - BRIDGE REPLACEMENT SUBTOTAL =</b>						<b>\$928,138.77</b>		<b>\$1,063,460.25</b>		<b>\$966,340.15</b>
<b>TOTAL BID</b>						<b>\$3,600,000.00</b>		<b>\$3,896,088.48</b>		<b>\$4,054,991.75</b>